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Temizlik ve Bakim
Taliman Liitfen ileride basvurmak iizere saklayiniz ve kullanmadan énce dikkatle okuyunuz. Videosu
icerik
a) 2 ad. Ayak b) 2 ad. Ayak Borusu c) 1 ad. Ayak Baglant Borusu d) 4 ad. pul e) 4 ad. M10x50 Civata
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f) 2 ad. M8x90 Civata
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g) 2 ad. Dis Baglanti Somunu h) 2 ad. Ic Baglanh Somunu
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i) Mekanizmali Masa Tablasi

gegirin.

] Ayak borularini (b) ayaga centige dikkat ederek (a)

Dis baglanti somununu (g) ve ic baglant somununu
(h) ayak borusundaki (b) yerlerine takin.

Mekanizmali masa tablasinin mekanizmasini mekanizma
borusunu iiste dogru cekerek acik hale getirin. Acik hale
getirdiginiz mekanizmali masa tablasini ayaga uygun
yere gelecek sekilde yerlestirin.Once pulu (d) sonrasinda
M10x50 civatayi (e) mekanizmali masa tablasindaki
uygun yere gegirin ve uygun el alefi ile (8mm alyan) sikin.

Once pul (d) sonra M10x50 civata (e) takarak

uygun el aletiile (8mm alyan) sikin.

Ayak borusunu (b) kavisli kisimlar ice
gelecek sekilde dik tutun. ic baglanti
somununa (h) centikleri dikkate alarak
ayak baglanti borusunu (c) takin. Diger
ayaga da ayni islemi uygulayin. M8x90
civatalanini (f) dis baglant somunundaki
yerine takarak uygun el aleti ile (5mm
alyan) sabitleyin.

Mekanizma borusunu yukari cekerek masayi acik
o Yo dakapali konuma getirebilirsiniz.
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02/01.09.2025 \ Litfen vidalari sikarken asiri giic uygulamayin. 172 %oe
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Table Snap Assembly Guide

Retain for future reference. Read carefully before use.

Assembly

Care and Cleaning
Video

Instructions

Content

q) 2 pcs. Table Leg b) 2 pcs. Leg Tubes

C) 1 pc. Leg Connecting Tube

d) 4 pcs. Washer e) 4 pcs. M10x50 Bolt
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g) 2 pcs. External Connecting Nut
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f) 2 pes. M8x90 Bol
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h) 2 pcs. Internal Connecting Nut

i) Table Top With Mechanism
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] Insert the leg tubes (b) into the leg (a), paying

attention to the notch.

Attach the outer connection nut (h) and the inner
connection nut (i) to their designated places on the
leg tube (b).
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Open the mechanism of the extendable table by

5 pulling the mechanism tube upwards. Place the opened
extendable table onto the leg in a suitable position. Insert
the washer (d) first, then the M10x50 bolt (e) into the
designated place on the extendable table, and tighten it
with the appropriate hand tool (8mm Allen wrench).
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‘ Please do not apply excessive force when tightening the screws.

(f), and tighten with the appropriate hand tool (8mm
Allen wrench).

2 First, place the washer (e), then the M10x50 bolt

curved parts facing inward. Attach the leg
connecting tube (d) to the inner connection
nut (i), considering the notches. Apply the
same process to the other leg. Secure the
M8x90 bolts (g) by placing them in the
designated area of the outer connection
nut using the appropriate hand tool (5mm
Allen wrench).

1 Keep the leg tube (b) upright with the

You can raise the mechanism tube (I) to open or
° close the table.

9y

2/2 %o
100%

Recycled



